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PUBLIC SAFETY SOLUTIONS DIVISION 
REGIONAL SALES MANAGERS & TEAM
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Director of Sales — Public Safety 
Darrell Cross 
973.303.7680 
Darrell.Cross@us.i-pro.com
Manager, Distribution & DMR’s 
Scott O’Dea 
224.330.7109 
Scott.Odea@us.i-pro.com
Account Manager 
Hamna Chaudhry 
713.581.9260 
Hamna.Chaudhry@us.i-pro.com

RSM Scott Chaney 310.218.6488 Scott.Chaney@us.i-pro.com

RSM Jon Kanikula 309.397.1856 Jon.Kanikula@us.i-pro.com

RSM Michael Budz 956.536.7542 Michael.Budz@us.i-pro.com  

RSM Brian Surmacz 412.523.5093 Brian.Surmacz@us.i-pro.com

RSM Christian McKenna 470.776.8919 Christian.McKenna@us.i-pro.com

RSM Chad Slaughter 336.213.7005 Chad.Slaughter@us.i-pro.com

RSM Fred Schmincke 609.707.3689 Fred.Schmincke@us.i-pro.com


